PRODUCT DATASHEET
GLASS TUBE FUSE
JFG3F GLASS TUBE FUSE
Description
       JFG3F ,Fast Acting glass tube fuse,suitable for
various kinds of electronic devices’ circuit over current
protection. Widely used in industrial of Lighting, Power
supply and Adapter applications, etc.

www.jdtfuse.com Revised 03/25/25
Page 4/5
Part Number System
JFG3F GLASS TUBE FUSE
N=No Leaded
L=Axial Leaded
Ampere Rating
3=3.6*10
F=Fast Acting
G=Glass
JF=JDT FUSE
  JF G 3F XXXX N/L
Packaging
Shape
No Leaded
Axial Leaded
1000 pcs/poly bag
500 pcs/poly bag
Packaging & Quantity
JDT Fuse Industrial Co., Ltd
www.jdtfuse.com Revised 03/25/25
Page 5/5